
Foreign tour details of CICs / ICs 
 
S.No
. 

 
Name & 
Designation 
of the Officer 

 
Place of 
visit 

 
Purpose 
of the 
visit 

 
Period of 
visit 

 
No. of 
People 
included 
in the 
Official 
delegatio
n 

 
Total Cost 
of the visit. 

1 Sh Radha 
Krishna 
Mathur, 
Hon'ble Chief 
Information 
Commissione
r 

Manchester 
U.K. 

Official 
visit to 
Mancheste
r 

19/09/201
7 to 
25/09/201
7 1 

Rs. 268323/- 

2 Sh Radha 
Krishna 
Mathur, 
Hon'ble Chief 
Information 
Commissione
r 

Thailand To attend 
a 
workshop 
on Right 
to 
Informatio
n 
organised 
by the 
World 
Bank  

02/10/201
7 to 
05/10/201
7 

1 

NIL 

3 Shri Sudhir 
Bhargava, 
Hon'ble 
Information 
Commissione
r                          
&                                                                                                                            
Shri Yogesh 
Kumar 
Singhal  JS 
(LAW) 

Mexico To Know 
the 
operation 
and 
applicatio
n and 
Right to 
access to 
the Public 
Informatio
n in 
Mexico  

07/03/201
8 to 
09/03/201
8 

2 

       
Rs.1044038/
- 

4 Shri Radha 
Krishna 
Mathur 
Hon'ble CIC 

Brussels via 
London 

ICIC 
Governan
ce 
working 
Group 
meeting 
on 
21/10/201
8 

19/10/201
8 to 
21/10/201
8 

1 

      Rs. 
287876/- 



5 Shri Y.K. 
Sinha, Chief 
Information 
Commissione
r 

Colombo To attend 
the session 
on "Public 
Law & the 
Right to 
Informatio
n" as a 
Keynote 
Speaker 
during the 
National 
Law 
Conferenc
e 
2023/2024 

01.06.202
3 to 
06.06.202
3 

1 

Tickets was 
arranged by 
Bar 
Association 
of Sri Lanka 

 


