	Foreign tour details of CICs / ICs										
S.No	Name & Designation of the Officer	Place of visit	Purpose of the visit	Period of visit	No. of People included in the Official delegatio n	Total Cost of the visit.					
1	Sh Radha Krishna Mathur, Hon'ble Chief Information Commissione	Manchester U.K.	Official visit to Mancheste r	19/09/201 7 to 25/09/201 7	1	Rs. 268323/-					
2	Sh Radha Krishna Mathur, Hon'ble Chief Information Commissione r	Thailand	To attend a workshop on Right to Informatio n organised by the World Bank	02/10/201 7 to 05/10/201 7	1	NIL					
3	Shri Sudhir Bhargava, Hon'ble Information Commissione r & Shri Yogesh Kumar Singhal JS (LAW)	Mexico	To Know the operation and applicatio n and Right to access to the Public Informatio n in Mexico	07/03/201 8 to 09/03/201 8	2	Rs.1044038/ -					
4	Shri Radha Krishna Mathur Hon'ble CIC	Brussels via London	ICIC Governan ce working Group meeting on 21/10/201 8	19/10/201 8 to 21/10/201 8	1	Rs. 287876/-					

5	Shri Y.K.	Colombo	To attend	01.06.202		Tickets was
	Sinha, Chief		the session	3 to		arranged by
	Information		on "Public	06.06.202		Bar
	Commissione		Law & the	3		Association
	r		Right to			of Sri Lanka
			Informatio			
			n" as a			
			Keynote		1	
			Speaker			
			during the			
			National			
			Law			
			Conferenc			
			e			
			2023/2024			